19.04.17
Content:
Technical Data ....2
Technical Drawing ....3
Electrical Connection ....3
Order Code & Accessories ....4
Series LRWA1
Key-Features:

82024 Taufkirchen
Tel. +49 (0)89 67 97 13-0
Fax +49 (0)89 67 97 13-250
WayCon Positionsmesstechnik GmbH
email: info@waycon.de
internet: www.waycon.de
3 wire cable output, length 1 m
5 pole connector output
F
C
measurement range [mm]e. g. 50
LRWA1
ORDER CODE
PREISE
OPTIONS AND ACCESSORIES
LRWA1-C-25 25 mm LRWA1-F-25 25 mm
LRWA1-C-50 50 mm LRWA1-F-50 50 mm
LRWA1-C-75 75 mm LRWA1-F-75 75 mm
LRWA1-C-100 100 mm LRWA1-F-100 100 mm
LRWA1-C-125 125 mm LRWA1-F-125 125 mm
LRWA1-C-150 150 mm LRWA1-F-150 125 mm
cable length 1 m (Standard)
cable length 10 m (for F type only)
-
10M